GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

GC Jind

Course Name
Bachelor of Arts with Major in
History

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
History

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
History

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
History

Bachelor of Arts with Major in
History

24016202

24042453

24108738

24039104

Final UG 2nd Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat
Name Category Allocation
Category
SONIA AJIT SINGH 9466571452 F 04-05-2005 Scheduled AlOC
Caste
KIRTI RAJESH 8168539732 F 23-06-2005 General AlOC
ANKUSH RAMMEHAR 9729136382 M 06-12-2004 General AlIOC
AKSHIT RAJESH 9728292327 M 16-07-2006 General AIOC
SAHIL KRISHAN 9485746092 M 04-03-2005 General HOGC

24095156

73.6000

65.8000

59.0000

57.6000

51.8000

Weightage Total

Marks
0 73.6000
0 65.8000
5 64.0000
5 62.6000
0 51.8000



