Final UG 2nd Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in History	24016202	SONIA	AJIT SINGH	9466571452	F	04-05-2005	Scheduled Caste	AIOC	73.6000	0	73.6000
2	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in History	24042453	KIRTI	RAJESH	8168539732	F	23-06-2005	General	AIOC	65.8000	0	65.8000
3	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in History	24108738	ANKUSH	RAMMEHAR	9729136382	M	06-12-2004	General	AIOC	59.0000	5	64.0000
4	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in History	24039104	AKSHIT	RAJESH	9728292327	M	16-07-2006	General	AIOC	57.6000	5	62.6000
5	GC Jind	Bachelor of Arts with Major in History	24095156	SAHIL	KRISHAN	9485746092	M	04-03-2005	General	HOGC	51.8000	0	51.8000